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Dorsal
315
332
301
304
311
338
327
318
323
316
174
302
314

77
336
548
547
340
339
303
321
546
330
326
325
337
101
319
331
305
309
310
320
317
312
313
333
322

Atleta

Germano Silva

Francisco Monte

Octéavio Marques Dias

Jodo Fernandes Dias

Carlos Leitao da Silva
Joaquim Crispim

José Manuel Esteves Duarte
Manuel Cruz

Céu Santos

Antero Rogério Carvalho Martins
Hélder Branco

Célia Silva

José Maria

Jorge Esteves

Francisca Lopes

Rui Martins

Paulo Pais

José Sapateiro

José Pinhdo

Jodo Carlos Morgado Ferreira
Narciso Rodriguez Castafio
Joao Pereira

Adelino Vieira

Gina Correia

Rita Valentim

Martin Michael Adams
Renato Cruz

Pedro Miguel Dias de Campos
Duarte Neto

José Rufino

Jodo Henrique da Silva Lobo
Vitéria Maria Correia Nascimento
Luis Rato

Manuel Mosteias

José Perdigdo

Marina Perdigao

Fernanda Maria C.G.M.C. Grilo
Maria Joana Panagas

Equipa

A.D. Real Academia
Individual

CLAC

CLAC

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual
Omundodacorrida.com
Individual

Vodafone

CLAC

A.D. Real Academia
A.D. Real Academia
Individual

Servicos Sociais da CGD
Clube Millenniumbcp
Clube A. Riachense
CLAC

Individual

Clube Cen

Clube Millenniumbcp
New Sport

REFER

REFER

Individual

GD Banco BPI
Individual

New Sport

CLAC

Individual

Individual

Clube do Stress
Individual

Individual

Individual

Clube TAP

Clube Cen

Tempo
s/tempo
1.40.42
1.55.35
1.55.37
1.56.19
2.01.43
2.04.15
2.06.06
2.25.21
2.26.51
2.27.26
2.27.27
2.27.33
2.28.20
2.28.20
2.28.39
2.28.53
2.28.59
2.29.06
2.30.53
2.32.32
2.32.48
2.34.43
2.35.34
2.35.35
2.37.25
2.38.03
2.38.12
2.38.51
2.41.48
2.42.15
2.42.15
2.44.01
2.45.31
3.04.59
3.05.00
3.05.23
3.05.26



